DATE 09/24/20

TIME 15:58:32 34100

DATE 10/01/2020

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST
ALEXANDER, MICHAEL R 3207309
ALMEIDA, JOSEPH A 1636634

: : 1636634
1636634
1636634
ANTONIO, ROBERT L 288985 Y
AKA: BLOOD, ROBERT L
ANTENIO, ROBERT
ANTONIO, CARL T
ANTONA, ROBERT L
CARL, THOMAS A
ANTONIO, AKA T
SNIPER, AKA A
TRAMP, AKA A
ANTONIO, TRAMP
ANTONIO, CARL
: ANTONIO, ROBERT
AZTIOS, JORGE- 3771194

BAKER, BRENT A 2924829
BREWER, JEFFERY 3324452
AKA: KURTZ, JEFFREY C
BREWER, JEFFREY C
KURTZ, JEFF
KURTZ, JEFFERY C
ALLEN, JEFFREY C
KURTZ, JEFFREY
KURTZ, JEFFERY
KURTZ, JEFFREY A
3324452
3324452
3324452
3324452
CASSIANO, RUBEN I 5028518
v . 5028518
CIMINO, JOCELYN D 5227101
DIEMERT, KERI 262741
DUNKERSON, SHANELL E 4830047
4830047
ESPITIA, MIGUEL 3572085
AKA: ESPITIA, MIGUEL A
ESPITIA, MIKEY
ESPITA, MIGUEL A
ESPITIA, MIGUEL A 3572085
AKA: ESPITIA, MIKEY
ESPITA, MIGUEL A
ESPITIA, MIGUEL
3572085
FRANK, ANTHONY R 4322831
GIBSON, DANIELLE M 4996535
4996535
IRBY, MICHAEL V 1480043

AKA: IRBY, MICHAEL

IN COURT ARREST OR

Y

KKK KKK

ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20FE010134
20FE005924
19MI012296
20FE008484
20FE005357
20FE009213
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JICRO119
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8:30 AM

LST APPR LAST

REASON DATE  DEPT
sc 08/27/20 62
sc 08/27/20 62
REIN1000.3 08/27/20 62
sc 08/27/20 62
sC 08/27/20 62
sc 09/14/20 62

34100 20FE009113 SC
34100 20FE006501 PLEA
34100 20FE009643 RTNDRSRPT

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

20FE012611
20MI011819
20MI004707
20FE004532
17FE009916
19FEQ010435
19FE013227
20FE013321
16FE015562
18FE023829
20FE013320

20MI010511

17FE000604
19FEQ002824
19FEQ022367
20MI008191
20FE009461

RTNDRSRPT
RTNDRSRPT
RTNDRSRPT
RTNDRSRPT
sc

sc
FURTHPRO
scC
AD/DENVP
sc

sc

FP

AD/DENVP
sC

sc

scC
PROBHRGJS

09/03/20 62
08/27/20 62
08/20/20 62

08/20/20
08/20/20
08/20/20
08/20/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
06/04/20
08/27/20
09/10/20
09/10/20
09/10/20

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

09/10/20 62

09/10/20
08/25/20
08/27/20
08/27/20
09/16/20

62
62
62
62
62




DATE 09/24/20

TIME 15:58:32 34100 -

DEFENDANT NAME

XREF

IRBY, MIKE V

IRBY, JAMES -
JAUREGUI, LUIS F 5230930

AKA: JAUREGUI, LUIS
AVITIA, LUIS F
JAUREQUI-AVITIA, LUIS F
JAUREQUIAVITIA, LUIS F

JOHNSON, LAKEISHA A 4038899
JONES, HERMAN 3805455
AKA: JONES, PEE W
PEEWEE, AKA J
JACKSON, SEAN
JONES, HERMAN S
AKA, ATTITUDE
JONES, HURMAN
JONES, RODNEY C 2492069
AKA: SMITH, JAMES
TRUST, JAMES
VAGABOND, AKA J
JONES, RODNEY G
TRUSS, JAMES
JOE, JAMES
JONES, RODNYEY C
JONES, RODNEY
2492069
2492069
JONES, VANESSA 4336184
AKA: JONES, VANESSA A
4336184
, 4336184
JONES, VANESSA A 4336184
AKA: JONES, VANESSA
4336184
KULM, BRIAN M 3281766
KURTZ, JEFFERY 3324452
AKA: KURTZ, JEFFREY C
BREWER, JEFFERY
'BREWER, JEFFREY C
KURTZ, JEFF
KURTZ, JEFFERY C
ALLEN, JEFFREY C
KURTZ, JEFFREY
, KURTZ, JEFFREY A
KURTZ, JEFFREY 3324452
AKA: KURTZ, JEFFREY C

BREWER, JEFFERY
BREWER, JEFFREY C

KURTZ, JEFF
KURTZ, JEFFERY C
ALLEN, JEFFREY C
KURTZ, JEFFERY

KURTZ, JEFFREY A

DATE 10/01/2020

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR

CUsT ID
Y 34100

34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y 34100
Y

CASE NO.

20FE013993

20FE009964
20FE009749

20FE007503

20MI011618
20MI002340
20MI010235

20MI010515
20FE009535
18FE024017

20FE006430
20FE014420
19FE008136
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FP
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sc
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09/10/20

08/27/20
09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20
09/22/20
09/17/20

09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20

09/17/20
09/18/20
08/20/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

62

62
62

62

62
62
62

62
62
62

62
62
62

34100 19FE014784 RTNDRSRPT 08/20/20 62
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DATE 09/24/20

TIME 15:58:32 34100

DATE 10/01/2020

. DEFENDANT NAME ~XREF CUST
LANZI, VINCENT R 3649381 Y
AKA: LANTI, VINCENT R
LANZI, VINCENT
_ ) : 3649381 Y
MARTINEZ, JUAN M 5206286
MCCOMIC, JASON M 3521683 Y
3521683 Y
MCFARLAND, ANDREW D 4369054
4369054
RIVERA, JACQUELINE N 5326785
RUDOLPH, DARIUS T 4243785
SAUSEDA, MATHEW K 4196464
SMITH, WILLIAM K 4637100
STRONG, DONALD E 4087255
4087255
VALDEZ, CHRISTOPHER D 4573079 Y
AKA: VALQUEZ, CHRISTOPER D
4573079 Y
VANN, CAMERON A 4765563
4765563
WALLER, WILLIAM D 3652121 Y
AKA: WALLER, WILLIAM
WALKER, WILLIAM
DALE, WILLIAM
3652121 Y
3652121 Y
3652121 Y
WILLIAMS, ANTOINE L 207362
207362
WILLIAMS, LAWRENCE 1534442 Y
AKA: WILLTIAMS, LAWRENCE A
1534442 Y

IN COURT ARREST OR

ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

CASE NO.

20FE007459

20FE013481
20FE000626
19FE016473
20MI013903
19FE018506
19FE018566
20FE013874
20FE012173
19FE017773
19FE015591
18FE018661
20FE003256
20FE010402

20FE014455
16FE018204
20FE009522
20MI010409

20MI011308
20FE010745
20MI013983
20MI004593
20FE009575
19MI000178

20FE009444
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LST APPR LAST

REASON DATE DEPT
sc 09/08/20 62
sc 09/08/20 62
PLEA 09/03/20 62
AD/DENVP 09/10/20 62
FpP 09/10/20 62
sc 09/01/20 62
sc 09/01/20 62
sc 09/01/20 62
sc 08/27/20 62
AD/DENVP 09/03/20 62
TRC 06/16/20 15
AD/DENVP 08/27/20 62
PLEA 08/27/20 62
RTNDRSRPT 08/20/20 62
sc 09/11/20 62
ARRAIGNVP 09/10/20 62
sc 09/10/20 62
FP 09/10/20 62
FP 09/10/20 62
sc 09/10/20 62
FP 09/10/20 62
FP 08/27/20 62
sc 08/27/20 62
1203.2 09/15/20 62
sc 09/15/20 62




